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	Some Field                      All Fields                                       Soil Test Results                                                              No 
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Example Farm                                                                                  

	Normal Crop Rotations and Yield Goals

	Rotations
	(Dryland) Corn – Corn – SB – Corn -Oats – Alf – Alf  - Alf - Alf
	(Irrigated)  Corn - SB
	

	Yield Goals
	 155   -   155  -  40  -  155  -                  70  -   5   -   5   -    5  -   5
	175 - 50
	                      

	History

	Field
	Acres
	Planning Year     ____2002_____
	Previous Year    _____2001______
	                                 Other Previous Years                                   ______2000______           ____1999______           ____1998_____

	
	
	Crop
	Yield Goal
	Crop
	Yield
	Crop
	Yield
	Crop
	Yield
	Crop
	Yield

	1A
	86.5
	Corn
	175
	SB
	58
	Corn
	155
	SB
	52
	Corn
	167

	1B
	86.5
	SB
	50
	Corn
	173
	SB
	62
	Corn
	162
	SB
	53

	2
	60.7
	Corn
	155
	Corn
	159
	Alf
	3
	Alf
	4
	Alf
	5

	3
	13.5
	SB
	40
	Corn
	168
	Corn
	138
	Alf
	4
	Alf
	5

	4
	77.5
	Alf
	5
	Alf
	4
	Oats
	58
	Corn
	165
	Corn
	158

	5
	9.5
	Oats
	70
	SB
	51
	Corn
	154
	Corn
	143
	Alf
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Some Fields________   All Fields___X____                                 Soil Test Results                                                              No__________ 

                                                                             Complete section below for fields with soil tests    

	Field
	Soil Type
	Sample Date
	OrganicMatter (%)
	pH
	Buffer  Index
	N        Lbs./ac.
	P     PPM
	K     PPM
	Other Nutrients

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 __Zn__  

PPM
	__Ca___     

PPM
	__Mg__

PPM

	1A
	Blowers sandy Loam 720B
	10/98
	2.5
	6.3
	6.7
	
	17 Bray
	138
	.80
	
	

	1B
	Rockwood Sandy Loam 374B
	10/99
	2.9
	6.6
	
	
	12 Bray
	153
	
	
	

	2


	Blowers Sandy Loam 720B
	10/99
	2.8
	6.1
	
	
	16 Bray
	78
	
	1533
	283

	3


	Rockwood Sandy Loam 374B
	10/98
	3.2
	5.8
	6.6
	
	79 Bray
	173
	.75
	
	

	4


	Blowers Sandy Loam 720B 
	10/00
	3.5
	6.1
	6.7
	
	21 Bray
	180
	
	
	

	5
	Rockwood Sandy Loam 374C


	10/00
	2.6
	7.5
	
	
	12 Olsen
	148
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Inventory  Date____6/01____


